Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00003687

2023-00003689

2023-00003690

2023-00003692

2023-00003693

2023-00003695

2023-00003696

2023-00003697

2023-00003698

2023-00003699

2023-00003700

6/14/2023 2:12

6/14/2023 9:20

6/14/2023 9:29

6/14/2023 11:49

6/14/2023 12:53

6/14/2023 14:03

6/14/2023 14:45

6/14/2023 15:35

6/14/2023 16:22

6/14/2023 16:35

6/14/2023 16:52

HOSPITAL Drive

LA PEROUSE
Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

MARINE Way

SAVIKKO Road

GASTINEAU

Avenue

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

HazMat release
investigation w/no
HazMat

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2023-00003701

2023-00003702

2023-00003704

2023-00003705

2023-00003706

2023-00003707

6/14/2023 17:17

6/14/2023 18:32

6/14/2023 20:53

6/14/2023 19:47

6/14/2023 20:53

6/14/2023 21:35

HOSPITAL Drive

JOHN Street

CINEMA Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

CINEMA Drive

9951 STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist physically
disabled or infirm



