

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00003687	6/14/2023 2:12	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003689	6/14/2023 9:20	LA PEROUSE Avenue	CCFR Station 3	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2023-00003690	6/14/2023 9:29	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003692	6/14/2023 11:49	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003693	6/14/2023 12:53	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003695	6/14/2023 14:03	SAVIKKO Road	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003696	6/14/2023 14:45	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003697	6/14/2023 15:35	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003698	6/14/2023 16:22	0	CCFR Station 3	HazMat release investigation w/no HazMat
2023-00003699	6/14/2023 16:35	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003700	6/14/2023 16:52	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)

2023-00003701	6/14/2023 17:17	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003702	6/14/2023 18:32	JOHN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003704	6/14/2023 20:53	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003705	6/14/2023 19:47	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003706	6/14/2023 20:53	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003707	6/14/2023 21:35	9951 STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL	CCFR Station 3	Assist physically disabled or infirm